Description
The HD25 is a rugged optical incremental shaft encoder designed for heavy-duty
industrial applications. The housing, machined from a solid billet aluminum block
and finished with clear anodizing, conforms to the industrial standard size 25
package. Size 25 encoders are widely used and are considered to be the
backbone of feedback devices found in factory automation and industrial
applications. The HD25 will drop directly into existing applications to provide a
superior solution at a competitive cost. The HD25 is a factory stock product with

Page 5 of 6
Rev. 130703074334
Ordering Information
HD25 -  -  -  -  -  -
  CPR
64 =
100 =
200 =
400 =
500 =
512 =
1000 =
1024 =
1800 =
2000 =
2048 =
2500 =
 Flat
N = Non-Flat Shaft
F = Flat Shaft
 Seal
N = Non-Sealed
S = Sealed
 Voltage
L = Low
H = High
 Index
NE = No Index
IE = Index (3rd Channel)
 Output
S = Single-ended
D = Differential
Rules
 Index must be equal to NE when CPR is equal to 64
 Notes
Cables and connectors are not included and must be ordered separately.
US Digital warrants its products against defects in materials and workmanship for two years. See complete warranty for details.
Base Pricing
Quantity Price
1 $284.00
10 $241.40
For volume discounts, please contact us at sales@usdigital.com or 800.736.0194.
Add $45.00 per unit for Seal of Sealed
Add 4% per unit for Index  of Index (3rd Channel)
Add 5% per unit for Output  of Differential
HD25 Industrial Rugged Metal Optical Encoder
Page 6 of 6
Rev. 130703074334